

OCD-11

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP-COM/1008/2024
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED
VS
BHILAI ENGINEERING CORPORATION LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date : 11th December , 2024

Appearance:
Mr. Sarathi Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Basu, Adv.
...for the petitioner.

The Court:- Let this matter appear after the vacation. Service upon the award holder/ respondent in the meantime. Affidavit of Service to be filed on the next date.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

SK.